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REVISED1 NOTICE OF COMMITTEE WORK SESSIONS AND RALEIGH-DURHAM 
AIRPORT AUTHORITY BOARD REGULAR MEETINGS SCHEDULED FOR 2024 

 

Place of Meetings:  Conference Room 100 of the RDU Center, located at 1000 Trade Drive on the 
Raleigh-Durham International Airport2 

 

Date of Meetings: Third Thursday of every month 
 

Time of Meetings: 11:00 a.m. – Board committees meet sequentially3 
   1:00 p.m. – Board meeting 
 

The Authority Board committees will hold work sessions sequentially, each beginning at the conclusion of 
the prior committee’s work session, starting at 11:00 a.m. on the third Thursday of every month to consider 
matters regarding the Authority and such other matters that might be deemed appropriate for discussion at 
that time.  
 

The Authority Board will conduct its regular monthly meeting beginning at 1:00 p.m. on the third Thursday 
of every month, to consider matters regarding the Authority and such other matters that might be deemed 
appropriate for discussion at that time. 
 

2024 Meeting Schedule  
Thursday, January 18, 2024 
Thursday, February 15, 2024 
Thursday, March 7, 2024, at 1 p.m. (Budget Review Session and Public Hearing on proposed Budget) 
Thursday, March 21, 2024   
Thursday, April 18, 2024 
Thursday, May 16, 2024 
Thursday, June 20, 2024 
Thursday, July 18, 2024 
Thursday, August 15, 2024 
Thursday, September 19, 2024 
Thursday, October 17, 2024 
Thursday, November 21, 2024 
Thursday, December 19, 2024 

 

The Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority Board’s past meeting agendas and minutes, as well as the current 
meeting notice, are posted at https://www.rdu.com/airport-authority/meetings/.  Further, on that web page, 
there is a link enabling subscription for emailed notifications of Board Meeting notices. 

 
1 Schedule of meetings revised to show date change to March 7, 2024 for Budget Review Session and Public Hearing 

on proposed budget 
2 Unless public gatherings are limited pursuant to governmental directives and in such circumstances the public viewing 
instructions will be stated in the monthly notice. 

3 Committee work sessions begin at 11:00 am unless a different start time is stated in the monthly meeting notice. 


